Rank Section Name
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B1
B2
B3
B4
BS5
B6
B7
B8
Al
B9
B10
A2
BI1
BI12
BI13
B14
BI1S
A3
B16
B17

X=

C R Watts

Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
C R Watts

A K Tonks

A K Tonks

Wood Bros & Beddows
1J Barnbrook

Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
Jones & Harris & Son
T Whitehouse

Wood Bros & Beddows
A K Tonks

Wood Bros & Beddows
Wood Bros & Beddows
1J Barnbrook

M & V Beaton

K Briggs

Cash Nomination

Town

West Bromwich
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Wednesbury
Wednesbury
Wolverhampton
Alveley
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Kidderminster
West Bromwich
Wolverhampton
Wednesbury
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Alveley

West Midlands
Warley

result compiled by Mysoft

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Birds

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
8
10
20
20
20
20
10
20
20

Guernsey GT flown on 11/09/2021

No

B303
B436
B436
B436
B303
B090
B090
B436
A060
B436
B436
A052
B066
B436
B090
B436
B436
A060
B128
B040

Ring Number

GB21 727878
GB21 S14304
GB21 H04963
GB21 S14312
GB21 727881
GB21 739305
GB21 7216671
GB21 H04973
GB21 N22172
GB21 S14305
GB21 H04961
GB21 P17428
GB21 C27076
GB21 S14303
GB21 739323
GB21 D36026
GB21 S14328
GB21 N22175
GB21 N04415
GB21 702753

Distance

M
210
216
216
216
210
211
211
216
204
216
216
199
210
216
211
216
216
204
207
207

Y
347
1343
1343
1343
347
1059
1059
1343
885
1343
1343
1233
1656
1343
1059
1343
1343
885
442
521
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Time

17
30
37
54
52
59

18
16
55
56
41

21
13
27
35
15
20

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

Velocity ~ Section

S
5 1439.016
18 1411.387
2 1377.084
17 1296.365
34 1264.488
45 1242.432
42 1202.515
53 1196.360
12 1138.280
47  1072.282
29 1070.177
56  1027.899
31 1004.707
40 999.565
2 998.353
1 985.748
44 964.035
41 958.053
58 957.464
10 864.211

mysoft@btinternet.com

Open

Totals:

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Total Pools Section  Open Grand Total
Prizes

£0.00 £0.00 £220.80 £220.80
£0.00 £0.00 £184.00 £184.00
£0.00 £0.00 £147.20 £147.20
£0.00 £0.00 £110.40 £110.40
£0.00 £0.00 £73.60 £73.60
£0.00 £0.00 £36.80 £36.80
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00] £772.80| £772.80

T=T3 Clock N=£500 n = other section winner



